Handicap scores - Notts League 2015

Ladies Recurve
Sallie Kirk

Mel Skinner
Joyce Kay (M)
Wai Yee Chan

Shani Lambert Coward

Ellie Dyson

Sharon Sanchez (M)
Amy Nairn

Ros Creasey
Ladies Compound
Susan Stankovic (M)
Ashley Buckland
Ladies Longbow
Adrianne Goodwin (M)
Ladies Barebow
Nicky Betts

Gents Recurve
Dan Clothier (N)
Dougie Waddell
Trevor Simpson (M)
Gary Hunt

Steven Best

David Lowe

Roger Patterson (M)
Neil Molyneux

Gary Sheriston
Andy Brown

Simon Barnicott (M)
Richard Holowka (N)
Keith Hallsworth
Steve Attwood (M)
Martyn Smith

David Parker

Elliot Watts (M)
Michael Coward (M)
Adeel Qadir

Paul Burton

Andy Goetzee

Chris Joyce (M)
Alex Bridges
Andrew While (N)
Alex Earle

Peter Wilson (M)
Julian Wenyon
Adam Dewsbury (MN)
Jim Johnson (M)
Yook Wah Cheung
David Hough (M)
Andrew Tanser (N)
Gary Meakin (M)

lan Davies

Mark Cherry

Kevin Salmon (M)
Pete Sanderson (M)
Gareth Patterson (N)
Gents Compound
Barry Leggett

Mike Sanchez

Lee Waterfield
Mattia Colombo

Kah Chung Chan

Wilford
Burton Joyce
Wilford

BRA

BLCAC
Burton Joyce
Wilford

BRA

Belvoir

Sherwood
Sherwood

BLCAC
Hart of Sherwood

Burton Joyce
Bassetlaw
Belvoir

BRA

Burton Joyce
Belvoir
Burton Joyce
BLCAC
BLCAC
Bassetlaw
BLCAC
Wilford
Burton Joyce
Wilford
Sherwood
Burton Joyce
Wilford
BLCAC
Burton Joyce
BLCAC
Burton Joyce
Burton Joyce
Belvoir
Burton Joyce
BRA
City&Sherwood
BLCAC
Wilford
BLCAC

BRA

BRA

Burton Joyce
Wilford
Belvoir
Wilford
Wilford
BLCAC
Burton Joyce

Burton Joyce
Wilford
Sherwood
Wilford

BRA

LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR

LC
LC

LL

LB

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GC
GC
GC
GC
GC

American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American

American
American

American
American

American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American

American
American
American
American
American

Page 1 of 2

03/05/15 14/06/15 09/08/15 Best 2

0
1367
1447
1427
1416
1409
1335

0

0

1472

1521

1510

1514

1430
1435
1497
1487
1455
1478
1471
1496
1454
1483
1459
1458
1462
1415
1416
1446
1460

1425

=
w
D
ecNeoNoNoNoNoNoNelNolNoNe]

H
N
w
[@ N

1518
1479
1432
1473
1452

1490

0
1466
1469
1492

0
1320
1540
1401

1494
1453

1468

1492

1562
1557
1582
1546
1570
1566
1526

0
1528
1506
1513
1431
1513
1435
1487
1448
1458
1464
1485
1455
1437
1459
1429
1428
1356
1371

0

0

0
1493
1488
1486

1448

o O o

1473
1474
1461
1446

1469
1583
1403
1443
1373
1391
1335

0

0

1486
1429

1437

1531

1609
1601
1292
1524
1472
1468
1478
1534
1481
1482

1485
1457
1465

1463

1447
1423
1438

1427
1433
1408

1402
1578
1556
1495

1461

1444
1438

1422

1562
1454
1467
1425
1423

2959
2950
2913
2912
2908
2800
2670
1540
1401
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Alan Wardle (M)
Bryan Haynes (M)
Shai Qureshi
Steven Sanderson
Mike Thomason (M)
John Hill

Michael Platkiw (MN)
Pete Sanderson (M)
Bill Fowler

Andrew Grant (M)
Gents Longbow
Mark Brownley
Martin Jones

Terry Davey (M)
Ron Pickering
Derek Shaw (M)

lan Swift (M)

Gents Barebow
Stefan Lamb (N)
Antony Betts

John Lacey

Terry Gallagher (M)
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